
Advance Ride Ticket Sales
Carnival July 7 to 12, 2025

Pre-purchase Price
$20 Good for one Wristband 

Ride All Night for
Mon Jul 7 - Tues Jul 8 - Wed Jul 9

Ride nights are subject to cancellation due to weather conditions.

Purchase Price Prior to Carnival Start 
OnLine - https://store.winfieldvfd.org

OR
In Front of Station during the following

Sunday, June 29 6-8 PM
Monday, June 30 6-8 PM
Tuesday, July 1 6-8 PM
Wednesday, July 2 6-8 PM
Thursday, Jul 3 6-8 PM
Friday, July 4 No Sales
Saturday, July 5 1-3PM & 6-8PM
Sunday, July 6 1-3PM & 6-8 PM

!! All tickets purchased online will be available for pick-up at the 
carnival office, will not be mailed !!


